
Instrument ID:

Instrument ID:

CRI Standard

ICSA Standard

CCV Standard

ICAL Standard

Review By

ICV  Standard

Review On

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # LB135304

STD. NAME STD REF.#

CV1

Chk Standard

MP85122,MP85124,MP85125,MP85126,MP85127,MP85138

MP85129

MP85131

MP85133

MP85130,MP85132,MP85134,MP85153

Supervise By Supervise On

LCS Standard

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

StatusCommentQcTypeSampleIdSr # ClientID Date Operator

1 S0 S0 CAL1 04/04/25 11:48 OKmohan

2 S0.2 S0.2 CAL2 04/04/25 11:51 OKmohan

3 S2.5 S2.5 CAL3 04/04/25 11:53 OKmohan

4 S5 S5 CAL4 04/04/25 11:55 OKmohan

5 S7.5 S7.5 CAL5 04/04/25 12:00 OKmohan

6 S10 S10 CAL6 04/04/25 12:08 OKmohan

7 ICV76 ICV76 ICV 04/04/25 12:11 OKmohan

8 ICB76 ICB76 ICB 04/04/25 12:13 OKmohan

9 CCV30 CCV30 CCV 04/04/25 12:16 OKmohan

10 CCB30 CCB30 CCB 04/04/25 12:18 OKmohan

11 CRA CRA CRDL 04/04/25 12:20 OKmohan

12 HighStd HighStd HIGH STD 04/04/25 12:22 OKmohan

13 ChkStd ChkStd SAM 04/04/25 12:25 OKmohan

14 PB167446BL PB167446BL MB 04/04/25 12:27 OKmohan

15 PB167446BS PB167446BS LCS 04/04/25 12:32 OKmohan

16 Q1680-04 TP-4 SAM 04/04/25 12:34 OKmohan

17 Q1681-04 TP-12 SAM 04/04/25 12:36 OKmohan

18 Q1693-04 WCS-TP-3 SAM 04/04/25 12:39 OKmohan



Instrument ID:

Instrument ID:

CRI Standard

ICSA Standard

CCV Standard

ICAL Standard

Review By

ICV  Standard

Review On

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # LB135304

STD. NAME STD REF.#

CV1

Chk Standard

MP85122,MP85124,MP85125,MP85126,MP85127,MP85138

MP85129

MP85131

MP85133

MP85130,MP85132,MP85134,MP85153

Supervise By Supervise On

LCS Standard

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

19 Q1693-08 WCS-TP-2 SAM 04/04/25 12:41 OKmohan

20 Q1693-12 WCS-TP-1 SAM 04/04/25 12:43 OKmohan

21 CCV31 CCV31 CCV 04/04/25 12:46 OKmohan

22 CCB31 CCB31 CCB 04/04/25 12:48 OKmohan

23 Q1694-04 TP-18 SAM 04/04/25 12:50 OKmohan

24 Q1695-04 TT-2 SAM 04/04/25 12:52 OKmohan

25 Q1695-08 TT-3 SAM 04/04/25 12:55 OKmohan

26 Q1698-02 B-9 SAM 04/04/25 12:57 OKmohan

27 Q1698-08 B-10 SAM 04/04/25 12:59 OKmohan

28 Q1698-08DUP B-10DUP DUP 04/04/25 13:01 OKmohan

29 Q1698-08MS B-10MS MS 04/04/25 13:04 OKmohan

30 Q1698-08MSD B-10MSD MSD 04/04/25 13:06 OKmohan

31 CCV32 CCV32 CCV 04/04/25 13:08 OKmohan

32 CCB32 CCB32 CCB 04/04/25 13:11 OKmohan

33 PB167408TB PB167408TB MB 04/04/25 13:13 OKmohan

34 Q1698-08L B-10L SD 04/04/25 13:15 OKmohan

35 Q1698-08A B-10A PS 04/04/25 13:17 OKmohan

36 CCV33 CCV33 CCV 04/04/25 13:20 OKmohan

37 CCB33 CCB33 CCB 04/04/25 13:22 OKmohan



Instrument ID:

Instrument ID:

CRI Standard

ICSA Standard

CCV Standard

ICAL Standard

Review By

ICV  Standard

Review Onkareem 4/7/2025 6:23:48 PM

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # LB135316

STD. NAME STD REF.#

P4

Chk Standard

MP85016,MP85017,MP85018,MP85019,MP85020,MP85022

MP85023

MP85026

MP85024,MP85025

MP85022

MP85030,MP85031

Supervise By Supervise Onjaswal 4/9/2025 11:41:35 AM

LCS Standard

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

StatusCommentQcTypeSampleIdSr # ClientID Date Operator

1 S0 S0 CAL1 04/04/25 09:24 OKKareem

2 S1 S1 CAL2 04/04/25 09:28 OKKareem

3 S2 S2 CAL3 04/04/25 09:33 OKKareem

4 S3 S3 CAL4 04/04/25 09:37 OKKareem

5 S4 S4 CAL5 04/04/25 09:41 OKKareem

6 S5 S5 CAL6 04/04/25 09:45 OKKareem

7 ICV01 ICV01 ICV 04/04/25 09:50 OKKareem

8 LLICV01 LLICV01 LLICV 04/04/25 10:02 LLICV fail for K,Na OKKareem

9 ICB01 ICB01 ICB 04/04/25 10:06 OKKareem

10 CRI01 CRI01 CRDL 04/04/25 10:11 OKKareem

11 ICSA01 ICSA01 ICSA 04/04/25 10:22 OKKareem

12 ICSAB01 ICSAB01 ICSAB 04/04/25 10:26 OKKareem

13 CCV01 CCV01 CCV 04/04/25 10:41 OKKareem

14 CCB01 CCB01 CCB 04/04/25 10:49 OKKareem

15 PB167408TB PB167408TB MB 04/04/25 10:54 OKKareem

16 PB167447BL PB167447BL MB 04/04/25 10:58 OKKareem

17 PB167447BS PB167447BS LCS 04/04/25 11:02 0.1ml of m6004 ad m6013 

were added to 10 ml of 

sample

OKKareem

18 Q1680-04 TP-4 SAM 04/04/25 11:06 OKKareem



Instrument ID:

Instrument ID:

CRI Standard

ICSA Standard

CCV Standard

ICAL Standard

Review By

ICV  Standard

Review Onkareem 4/7/2025 6:23:48 PM

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # LB135316

STD. NAME STD REF.#

P4

Chk Standard

MP85016,MP85017,MP85018,MP85019,MP85020,MP85022

MP85023

MP85026

MP85024,MP85025

MP85022

MP85030,MP85031

Supervise By Supervise Onjaswal 4/9/2025 11:41:35 AM

LCS Standard

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

19 Q1681-04 TP-12 SAM 04/04/25 11:11 OKKareem

20 Q1693-08 WCS-TP-2 SAM 04/04/25 11:15 OKKareem

21 Q1693-12 WCS-TP-1 SAM 04/04/25 11:19 OKKareem

22 Q1694-04 TP-18 SAM 04/04/25 11:23 OKKareem

23 Q1695-08 TT-3 SAM 04/04/25 11:28 OKKareem

24 Q1698-02 B-9 SAM 04/04/25 11:32 OKKareem

25 CCV02 CCV02 CCV 04/04/25 11:36 CCV fail for Na OKKareem

26 CCB02 CCB02 CCB 04/04/25 11:41 OKKareem

27 Q1698-08 B-10 SAM 04/04/25 11:45 OKKareem

28 Q1698-08DUP B-10DUP DUP 04/04/25 11:49 OKKareem

29 Q1698-08L B-10L SD 04/04/25 11:54 OKKareem

30 Q1698-08A B-10A PS 04/04/25 12:06 0.1ml of m6004 ad m6013 

were added to 10 ml of 

sample

OKKareem

31 Q1695-04 TT-2 SAM 04/04/25 12:10 OKKareem

32 Q1698-08MS B-10MS MS 04/04/25 12:16 0.1ml of m6004 ad m6013 

were added to 10 ml of 

sample

OKKareem

33 Q1698-08MSD B-10MSD MSD 04/04/25 12:21 0.1ml of m6004 ad m6013 

were added to 10 ml of 

sample

OKKareem

34 Q1693-04 WCS-TP-3 SAM 04/04/25 12:25 OKKareem

35 LR1 LR1 HIGH STD 04/04/25 12:29 OKKareem



Instrument ID:

Instrument ID:

CRI Standard

ICSA Standard

CCV Standard

ICAL Standard

Review By

ICV  Standard

Review Onkareem 4/7/2025 6:23:48 PM

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # LB135316

STD. NAME STD REF.#

P4

Chk Standard

MP85016,MP85017,MP85018,MP85019,MP85020,MP85022

MP85023

MP85026

MP85024,MP85025

MP85022

MP85030,MP85031

Supervise By Supervise Onjaswal 4/9/2025 11:41:35 AM

LCS Standard

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

36 LR2 LR2 HIGH STD 04/04/25 12:34 OKKareem

37 CCV03 CCV03 CCV 04/04/25 12:38 CCV fail for Na OKKareem

38 CCB03 CCB03 CCB 04/04/25 12:42 OKKareem


